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STUDENT HEALTH 
 

Campus Name Title Email Phone Fax 

Hilo Heather Hirata Asst Director, Stuudent Medical 
Services hiratah@hawaii.edu 932-7369 932-7368 

Mānoa Andrew Nichols Director nicholsa@hawaii.edu 956-8965 956-0853 

West O‘ahu Lehuanani Akau Healthcare Coordinator lkelii@hawaii.edu 689-2679 689-2691 

Hawai‘i CC shared with UH Hilo     

Honolulu CC Lorri Taniguchi Nurse lorri@hawaii.edu 845-9282 441-5329 

Kapi‘olani CC N/A     

Kaua‘i CC Diane Higa  dahiga@hawaii.edu 245-8307 245-8298 

Leeward CC 
Ashley Traba RN traba@hawaii.edu 

455-0515 454-0267 
Sharon Hiu MD ongs@hawaii.edu 

Maui College Denise Cohen Dept. Chair - Allied Health denisec@hawaii.edu 984-3493 242-1578 

Windward CC N/A     
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